
Violation Name Case Date Status Parcel Address Zonin

g

AGRICULTURAL ANIMALS 6/9/2025 No Violation 7751 ROTHFIELD DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 6/30/2025 Open 6937 MORLEY LN R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 6/24/2025 Open 6614 ROSEBURY DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 6/23/2025 Open 6633 SIAMESE AV R-6

DEBRIS REMOVAL 6/23/2025 Open 6860 TABBY DR R-6

DEBRIS REMOVAL 6/23/2025 Open 7800 BELLE PLAIN DR R-2

DEBRIS REMOVAL 6/23/2025 Open 7742 BELLE PLAIN DR R-2

DEBRIS REMOVAL 6/18/2025 Compliant 5500 BELLEFONTAINE 

RD 

A

DEBRIS REMOVAL 6/4/2025 Open 6300 ALTER RD R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 6/4/2025 Open 8417 EAGLE PASS DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 6/4/2025 Compliant 6645 CELESTINE ST R-4

EXPIRED PERMIT 6/24/2025 Open 5620 CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 

A

FENCING, RETAINING WALL 6/4/2025 Compliant 5214 POLLARD WAY R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/30/2025 Open 6929 MORLEY LN R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/30/2025 Open 6309 ALTER RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/29/2025 Open 8296 SCHOOLGATE DR R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 6/27/2025 Open 8124 MOUNT SNOW R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 6/26/2025 Open 5975 ROSALIE RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/26/2025 Open 5001 NEPTUNE LN R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/26/2025 Open 4608 NOWAK AV R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/25/2025 Open 5723 HINCKLEY CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/25/2025 Open 5706 FIREGATE CT PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/25/2025 Compliant 5479 BARNARD DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/25/2025 Open 6573 ROLLING GLEN DR R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 6/25/2025 To Cutter 4427 KITRIDGE RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/25/2025 To Cutter 5985 FOX TRACE CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/24/2025 Open 8257 MOUNT MCKINLEY R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 6/24/2025 Open 7646 MOUNT HOOD R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 6/24/2025 Compliant  BRENTWOOD DR, 

NORTH SIDE 

PM

How 
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GRASS/WEEDS 6/24/2025 To Cutter 7705 CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 

A

GRASS/WEEDS 6/24/2025 Compliant 6677 HUBBARD DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/23/2025 Compliant 6712 HUBBARD DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/23/2025 No Violation 4385 Saratoga Place PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/23/2025 No Violation 6565 ROLLING GLEN DR R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 6/23/2025 No Violation 7610 RAINVIEW CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/23/2025 Pending 5680 BERGAN DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/23/2025 Open 7846 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/22/2025 No Violation 5650 COTTONWOOD CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/22/2025 Compliant 7612-7648 OLD TROY 

PIKE 

PM

GRASS/WEEDS 6/20/2025 Compliant 7800 BLACKSHEAR DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/18/2025 To Cutter 6538 GLEN IVY DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/18/2025 To Cutter 6597 CHARLESGATE RD R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 6/18/2025 No Violation 7123 CAYUGA CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/18/2025 Compliant 7501 BRANDT PK B-1

GRASS/WEEDS 6/18/2025 To Cutter 7670 STONESBORO DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/18/2025 To Cutter 4010 POWELL RD R-1

GRASS/WEEDS 6/18/2025 Compliant 5282 BELLEFONTAINE 

RD 

PP

GRASS/WEEDS 6/18/2025 To Cutter 5959 Churchill Downs 

Place

PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/18/2025 No Violation 7312 CHARLESWORTH 

DR 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/17/2025 Compliant 5862 BRANDT PK R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/17/2025 Compliant 5930 BRANDT PK R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/17/2025 Compliant 5835 BRANDT PK R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/17/2025 Compliant 5585 BRANDT PK R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/16/2025 Compliant 7773 TIMBERCREST DR PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/16/2025 Compliant 7261 SUMMERDALE DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/16/2025 Compliant 6800 CICERO CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/16/2025 Compliant 6656 BRANDT PK B-2

GRASS/WEEDS 6/16/2025 Compliant 4992 TILBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/16/2025 Compliant 6051 TURNBRIDGE LN R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/16/2025 Compliant 5664 TIBET DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/16/2025 To Cutter 5331 MYSTIC DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/13/2025 To Cutter 6821 STONEHURST DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/13/2025 To Cutter 7801 SHAMROCK CT PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/13/2025 Pending 4958 COUNTRY PARK DR PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/12/2025 To Cutter 7680 BRANDT PK PC

GRASS/WEEDS 6/12/2025 Compliant 5505 BELLEFONTAINE 

RD 

A

GRASS/WEEDS 6/12/2025 Pending 5038 TEWKESBURY DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/12/2025 To Cutter 4807 PACIFIC CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/12/2025 To Cutter 8701 ADAMS RD R-2

GRASS/WEEDS 6/12/2025 Compliant 5785 OLD TROY PK PC

GRASS/WEEDS 6/11/2025 Compliant 7150 EXECUTIVE BLVD PEP

GRASS/WEEDS 6/11/2025 To Cutter 5773 BOTKINS RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/11/2025 Compliant 5280 MONITOR DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/10/2025 Compliant 4721 PINECROFT CT PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/10/2025 Compliant 5213 POCONO DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 4430 PROCUNIAR DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 7139 LUNCEFORD DR R-4

Web App

Walk In

Observed

Observed

Web App

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Zoning 

Observed

Observed

Zoning 

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Web App

Web App

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed

Observed

Staff 

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Web App

Phone

Observed

Observed

Web App

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 5287 FLOTRON AV R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 7350 BRANDT PK R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 No Violation 7200 COHASSET DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 6222 SHULL RD R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 6226 SHULL RD R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 5264 MARINER DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 6409 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 6290 CRUXTEN DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 6178 SANDBURY DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/9/2025 Compliant 6308 MALTON CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/5/2025 To Cutter FISHBURG RD. , SOUTH 

SIDE R.O.W., EAST OF GRASS/WEEDS 6/5/2025 Compliant 4952 CHESHAM DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/5/2025 To Cutter 5715 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/5/2025 To Cutter 4433 LAMBETH DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/5/2025 Compliant 5106 PITCAIRN RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/5/2025 Compliant 4999 PACKARD DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/5/2025 To Cutter 4809 POWELL RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/5/2025 Compliant 6150 CARDIFF PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/5/2025 To Cutter 7371 COLEGROVE DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/5/2025 Compliant 6218 SHULL RD R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 Compliant 5040 TILBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 To Cutter 8311 OLD TROY PK PC

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 Compliant 6929 MORLEY LN R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 Compliant 5225 POLLARD WAY R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 Compliant 5074 TILBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 Compliant 8841 ADAMS RD R-2

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 To Cutter 8811 ADAMS RD R-2

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 Compliant 6300 FALKLAND DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 Compliant 6465 HEMINGWAY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 To Cutter  RIP RAP RD (SW COR 

OF NAVAJO & RIP RAP)

RMV

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 Compliant 8965 ADAMS RD A

GRASS/WEEDS 6/4/2025 Compliant 6179 FARMBOROUGH DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 To Cutter 8709 BATON ROUGE DR R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Open 4436 PROCUNIAR DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Compliant 6683 CELESTINE ST R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Compliant 7872 WEDGEMERE 

CIRCLE 

PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Compliant 7739 Callamere Farms 

Dr.

PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Compliant 8158 MOUNT 

WASHINGTON 

R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Compliant 8241 MOUNT CHARLES R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 To Cutter 4214 POWELL RD A

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Compliant 8147 MOUNT HOOD R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Compliant 7851 WEDGEMERE 

CIRCLE 

PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 To Cutter 4988 FISHBURG RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Compliant 6133 FALKLAND DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Compliant 6025 TAYLORSVILLE RD PC

GRASS/WEEDS 6/3/2025 Compliant 5945 BAVARIA PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/2/2025 No Violation 7625 STANHILL PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/2/2025 Compliant 7947 BLACKSHEAR DR R-4
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GRASS/WEEDS 6/2/2025 No Violation 7125 Executive 

Boulevard

PEP

GRASS/WEEDS 6/2/2025 To Cutter 5701 BELMAR DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/2/2025 To Cutter  7142 RIO VISTA CT 

vacant lot

R-2

GRASS/WEEDS 6/2/2025 Compliant 8811 WATERGATE DR PR

GRASS/WEEDS 6/2/2025 Compliant 8280-86 OLD TROY PK PC

GRASS/WEEDS 6/2/2025 Compliant 6630 HIGHBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 6/2/2025 No Violation 4423 PIMLICO PL R-4B

GRASS/WEEDS 6/2/2025 Compliant 7740 TIMBER HILL DR PR

GUTTERS/DOWNSPOUTS 6/23/2025 Open 6619 HELWIG DR R-4

GUTTERS/DOWNSPOUTS 6/3/2025 Compliant 8709 BATON ROUGE DR R-6

GUTTERS/DOWNSPOUTS 6/3/2025 Compliant 6185 FARMBOROUGH DR R-4

GUTTERS/DOWNSPOUTS 6/3/2025 Open 6524 LARCOMB DR R-4

JUNK 6/27/2025 Open 8100 MOUNT SNOW R-6

JUNK 6/26/2025 Open 4756 RITTENHOUSE DR R-4

JUNK 6/17/2025 Open 5814 BRANDT PK R-4

JUNK 6/17/2025 Compliant 5847 BRANDT PK R-4

JUNK 6/17/2025 Compliant 5838 BRANDT PK R-4

JUNK 6/12/2025 Open 5156 FISHBURG RD R-4

JUNK 6/11/2025 Open 4500 MAHLER DR R-4

JUNK 6/10/2025 Open 6640 TABBY DR R-6

JUNK 6/9/2025 Open 5287 FLOTRON AV R-4

JUNK 6/9/2025 Compliant 6433 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

JUNK 6/4/2025 Open 4836 NELAPARK DR R-4

JUNK 6/3/2025 Compliant 6919 TAYLORSVILLE RD R-4

JUNK 6/2/2025 Compliant 7209 CITADEL DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/27/2025 No Violation 6550 INNSDALE PL R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/26/2025 Open 6645 HELWIG DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/26/2025 Open 5901 PENNYWELL DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/26/2025 Open 4942 PENNSWOOD DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/24/2025 Open 1037 Arbor Drive PR

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/23/2025 Open 5700 MALLARD DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/18/2025 Open 5156 FISHBURG RD R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/18/2025 Open 7670 STONESBORO DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/17/2025 Open 5763 BRANDT PK R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/17/2025 Open 5327 RYE DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/2/2025 Compliant 6107 FARMBOROUGH DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 6/2/2025 TO PMRB 7947 BLACKSHEAR DR R-4
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MAINTENANCE STANDARD 6/18/2025 No Violation 7846 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR USE 6/24/2025 Pending 4700 TURFWOOD CT PR

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR USE 6/13/2025 Compliant 6606 HIGHBURY RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR USE 6/13/2025 Open 8525 CODY CT R-7

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR USE 6/11/2025 Open 8454 TROWBRIDGE WAY R-7

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR USE 6/9/2025 No Violation 6525 TELLEA ST R-2

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR USE 6/4/2025 Compliant 6030 SHORE DR RMV

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

6/26/2025 Open  BRENTWOOD DR, 

NORTH SIDE 

PM

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

6/24/2025 Open 5282 BELLEFONTAINE 

RD 

PP

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

6/17/2025 Open 5683 SHADY OAK ST R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

6/17/2025 Open 5735 SHADY OAK ST R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

6/11/2025 Compliant 7126 MANDRAKE DR R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

6/2/2025 Open 6919 TAYLORSVILLE RD R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

6/30/2025 Pending 5377 FLOTRON AV R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

6/24/2025 Open 5377 FLOTRON AV R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

6/18/2025 Open 5550 FISHBURG RD R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

6/17/2025 Compliant 5862 BRANDT PK R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

6/16/2025 Compliant 6746 TABBY DR R-6

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

6/11/2025 Compliant 6723 TABBY DR R-6

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

6/10/2025 Open 6953 HUBBARD DR R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

6/5/2025 Compliant 4330 MAHLER DR R-4

PARKING LOT 

MAINTENANCE/REPAIR

6/30/2025 Compliant 8104 OLD TROY PK B-3

RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT 

and STORAGE

6/9/2025 Compliant 5307 POLLARD WAY R-4

RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT 

and STORAGE

6/3/2025 Open 6744 SUMMERDALE DR R-4

RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT 

and STORAGE

6/2/2025 Compliant 8908 EMERALDGATE DR PR

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

6/23/2025 Open 8525 CODY CT R-7

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

6/11/2025 Open 4842 LODGEVIEW DR PR

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

6/11/2025 Compliant 7112 OLD TROY PK R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

6/10/2025 Open 5900 CLEARLAKE DR R-4

Group: MAINTENANCE STANDARD
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Group: PARKING LOT MAINTENANCE/REPAIR

Observed
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Group: RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
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Observed
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Web App
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RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

6/10/2025 Compliant 7146 MANDRAKE DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

6/9/2025 No Violation 8961 HICKORYGATE LN PR

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

6/5/2025 Compliant 6072 TOMBERG ST R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

6/5/2025 Compliant 4507 LONGFELLOW AV R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

6/4/2025 Open 6911 CITRUS CIR R-7

ROOF/SOFFIT REPAIRS 6/5/2025 Open 6179 FARMBOROUGH DR R-4

ROOF/SOFFIT REPAIRS 6/5/2025 Open 4809 POWELL RD R-4

SEMI PARKING-

RESIDENTIAL

6/13/2025 Compliant 7065 Honeylocust Street PM

SEMI PARKING-

RESIDENTIAL

6/11/2025 Compliant 7225 SUMMERDALE DR R-4

SIDING 6/25/2025 Open 5611 BELLEFONTAINE 

RD 

R-4

SIDING 6/4/2025 Compliant 6933 HUBBARD DR R-4

SIGNS - IN CITY RIGHT-OF-

WAY

6/18/2025 Compliant 7730 BRANDT PK PC

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/30/2025 Pending 6301 KINGSBURY DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/26/2025 Open 5521-5527 FISHER DR R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/26/2025 Open 4650-4656 WAYNE 

MEADOWS CIR 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/23/2025 Open 5471 BRANDT PK R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/23/2025 Open 7205 SUMMERDALE DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/17/2025 Open 5742 BRANDT PK R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/17/2025 Open 5553-5629 OLD TROY PK B-2

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/12/2025 Compliant 4942 POWELL RD R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/11/2025 Abatement 4621-4627 WAYNE 

MEADOWS CIR 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/10/2025 Compliant 4881 POWELL RD R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/9/2025 Compliant 6440 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/5/2025 Compliant 4660-4666 WAYNE 

MEADOWS CIR 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/5/2025 Compliant 5900 CLEARLAKE DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/4/2025 Compliant 5981 DEER PARK PL R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/3/2025 Compliant 8207 MOUNT CHARLES R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/2/2025 No Violation 5423 STORCK DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/2/2025 Abatement 5078-5084 NEBRASKA 

AVE 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/2/2025 Compliant 5280 MONITOR DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/2/2025 Compliant 4572 KORNER DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/2/2025 Compliant 6153 FARMBOROUGH DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 6/2/2025 Compliant 4921-4927 LEEPER ST PR

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 9
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Phone
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Observed
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Citizen

Web App

Observed



TRASH ABATEMENT 6/2/2025 Compliant 5530 SHADY OAK ST R-4

TRASH REMOVAL 6/12/2025 Open 8860 DAVIDGATE DR PR

TRASH REMOVAL 6/11/2025 Abatement 5074 TILBURY RD R-4

TRASH REMOVAL 6/5/2025 Compliant 5145 MARINER DR R-4

TRASH REMOVAL 6/5/2025 Compliant 8329 SCHOOLGATE DR R-7

TRASH REMOVAL 6/2/2025 Compliant 5221 POWELL RD R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP VEHICLE 6/4/2025 Compliant 5950 TIMBERGATE TR PR

VEHICLE IN EXCESS 1 TON 6/24/2025 Open 5338 Quail Ridge PR

7/1/2025

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 22

Group: TRASH REMOVAL

Total Records: 232

Group Total: 1

Group: VEHICLE IN EXCESS 1 TON
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Group Total: 1

Group Total: 5

Group: UNLICENSED/INOP VEHICLE

Web App


